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The vineyards of
England and Wales

Data S1O; NOAAT U-S " Navy, NGA: GEBCO
Image ® 2010 IGN-France
Image @ 2010 TerraMetrics
©2010/nfoterra’Ltd & Bluesky/,
52:24'31.46" N 2°34'22.54" W elev. 89 m

«4Go0gle

Eyealt 722 93km




UK national vineyard statistics
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Five-year averages:
Total yield: 18,936 hl (2.5M
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England & Wales: Vineyard Area
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“40% of growing seasons in south-east and south-
central UK during 1989-2013 had an average

temperature (214°C) similar to that of the 1961-

1990 Champagne average” (Nesbitt et al 2016).
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Climatic variables and indices 1951-1980 1981-2010

Average annual temperature (°C) 10.55 11.33
Average growing season temperature (°C) 13.67 14.43
Annual precipitation (mm) - 830
Precipitation during growing season (mm) 423 414
Length of growing season (days) 180 187
Hours of sunshine (h) - 1720
Winkler index 836 976
Huglin index 1199 1370
Oenoclimate Aptitude Index 4195 4379
Cool night index 12.1 12.6

Maritime climate, with moderate temperatures, both in the summer and winter
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High resolution study of viticultural adaptation and mitigation
scenarios

LIFE-ADVICLIM (2014-2019)

Under the contract number: LIFE13 ENV/FR/001512

ADVICLIM
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Data-loggers placed in 15 different places in
vineyard, monitoring 9 varieties: Acolon,

Ortega, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Blanc, Bacchus,
Regner, Dornfelder
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Rock Lodge Vineyard

51°N, 50 - 60 m ASL

South facing slopes , |
Moderately-fertile clay loam over sandstone, with a g 1

depth of 20 —-50 cm - RIESL row 42
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Phenological observations

Budburst Flowering
1/mai / 8/juil.
29/avr. / 7/juil.
27/avr. / 6/juil.
25/avr. / 5/juil.
23/avr. / 4/juil. /
21/avr. 3/juil.
0{,’@ O(@/Q" e\\p\@ O(@@ @6?’ 2/juil.
& < ° & Bacchus  Ortega P.meunierDornfelder Regner
P Q & O top
F
Veraison Harvest
20/sept. 26/oct. /
15/sept. 21/0Ct.
16/oct.
10/sept. foc
/ 11/oct.
5/sept. /
Acolon Bacchus P. Bacchus Regner 6/oct.
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Average temperatures during growing season
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Brix

15,7
15,6
15,5
15,4
15,3
15,2
15,1
15,0
14,9
14,8

¢ [ug/ml]
()] ()] ()]
H ()] (o]

(<))
N

Sugar

Top

Top

Proteins

Bottom

Bottom

Bacchus — Berry analysis

TA [g/1]

Acidity

3,10

12,00
10,00

8,00 -
6,00 -
4,00 -
2,00 -
0,00 -

1,52
1,50
1,48
1,46

— 1,44

[

= 1,42
1,40
1,38
1,36
1,34

Top

3,09 -
3,08 -
3,07 -

3,06 -

3,05 -

Bottom

Weight of berry

1,42

1,40

1,38

= 1,36

1,34

— 1,32
1,30

Top

Bottom

Bottom

Volume of berry

Bottom



e

P. Meunier Row 19
Altitude: 58
Winkler: 1104
Huglin: 2384

Cool night: 7.7

Rock Wood

Googlc

Row 55' mRow 19

Images ©2015 Google, Données cartographiques ®2015

< Googie

Conditions

Confidentialite

2R S |

Signaler un problems

.=

sOmlb—m1]




I
Average temperature during growing season

Budburst 28 Apr 29 Apr
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- Acolon Row 27
& Altitude: 44 m
M Row 27 ®Row 53 :
Winkler: 1148
Huglin: 2512
Cool night: 7.7
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Average temperature during growing season

Row 27 Row 53
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For more information...

www.adviclim.eu
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High resolution study of viticultural adaptation and mitigation scenarios

y April 10>13, 2016 - Bordedux, FRANCE
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The upcoming international
symposium « Sustainable grape

In the current context of climate change,

the wine industry is facing multiple
challenges, including adapting its
practices and reducing greenhouse gas

emissions related to its activities.

and wine production in the context
of climate change »

Event - From the 10 to the 13 April
2016, Bordeaux will host the
international symposium “Sustainable
grape and wine production in the
context of climate change “. As a partner,

Hervé Quénol received the OIV price for the
book "Climate change and wine growing
terroirs”, at the Romanian Embassy
pic.twitter.com/RlySeQ0Wis9

21 October 2015 12 h43 min
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9th International Cool Climate Wine Symposium

Brighton, UK

May 26 — 28, 2016




INTERNATIONAL
COOL CLIMATE
WINE SYMPOSIUM

The programme

Day 1 - Facing a challenging climate

Day 2 - Optimising fruit and wine quality

Day 3 - Cool climate wine styles

New varieties for [Emerging markets

Emerging vineyard

9~10 Opening Optimising cool-climate wine styles
10~11 Emerging cool climate wine regions The challenges Developments in
involved in .
. . . vineyard pest and
Vineyard soils developing strong )
. . o disease
regional identities
11~12 management

(1)

Managing cool climate styles

Wine sensory

Competitiveness
of cool-climate

Placing cool climate|New research and

Achieving vine

English sparkling wine tasting

wines on the
market

applications in

balance ) . .
wine microbiology

. cool climate and new . Oenotourism . .
pest and diseases . evaluation regions in global
regions consumers . A . .
12~13 English still wine tasting wine markets
13~ 14 Lunch/posters Lunch/posters Lunch/posters
14 ~ 15 Managing climate-based variability — t(?ch.n.ologle.s The challenges o )
for optimising fruit . . involved in Innovations in Advances in
. Combatting Educating the . . . . .
quality and . . developing strong | cool climate wine | sparkling wine
. Botrytis wine industry : . oo .
B 5E S vineyard regional identities styles production
. Protected and New tec NOIO8ICall  management. (2)
Managing . trends that impact
. semi-protected .
phenolics .\ the marketing of
viticulture .
wine Close




INTERNATIONAL
COOL CLIMATE
WINE SYMPOSIUM

The guest speakers

ENGLAND 2016
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